
Show #912589: NCRCHA August HS#1 (8/12/2021-8/15/2021)

40. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 213 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 67.00 Justin Doll$107.81 0.00

2 208 Top Notch Boon Erin Heim 66.50 Erin Heim$64.69 0.00

3T 212 JMP Lenas Lil Kitty Justin Doll 60.00 Justin Doll$21.56 0.00

3T 247 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 60.00 Stephen L Stix$21.56 0.00

41. NRCHA NPFL: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Boxing) Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 245 Bet Shes A Delight Kristy McKinney 71.50 Kristy McKinney0.00

2 210 Smooth Talkin Jay Amber Haglin 69.00 Jennifer Booge0.00

3 249 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 63.50 Meghan Moran0.00

42. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 277 Hesa Red Cat Ben Stage 71.00 Allison Stage$114.38 0.00

2 215 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 70.50 Emma Swanson$68.63 0.00

3T 211 JMP Snappin Kitty Justin Doll 70.00 Justin Doll$22.88 0.00

3T 233 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 70.00 Jason T Saffert$22.88 0.00

5 222 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 69.00 Keri Plude0.00

6 285 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 68.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

43. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 215 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 70.50 Emma Swanson0.00

2 233 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 70.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

3 285 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 68.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

44. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 72.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

2 267 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 70.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

3 255 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 69.50 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

4 270 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 220 Once In Time Justin Mueller 60.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August HS#1 (8/12/2021-8/15/2021)

40. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 241 Boss Madonna Michael Leach 71.00 Michael Leach$107.81 0.00

2 208 Top Notch Boon Erin Heim 70.50 Erin Heim$64.69 0.00

3 213 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 70.00 Justin Doll$43.13 0.00

4 247 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 68.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

5 212 JMP Lenas Lil Kitty Justin Doll 67.00 Justin Doll0.00

41. NRCHA NPFL: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Boxing) Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 275 Wild Crystal Chic Mike Steffensen 73.00 Mike Steffensen0.00

2 245 Bet Shes A Delight Kristy McKinney 72.50 Kristy McKinney0.00

3 210 Smooth Talkin Jay Amber Haglin 71.50 Jennifer Booge0.00

4 249 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 63.00 Meghan Moran0.00

42. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 285 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 72.50 Deborah A Matko$114.38 0.00

2 277 Hesa Red Cat Ben Stage 72.00 Allison Stage$68.63 0.00

3 233 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 69.50 Jason T Saffert$45.75 0.00

4 215 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 68.50 Emma Swanson0.00

5 222 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 68.00 Keri Plude0.00

6 211 JMP Snappin Kitty Justin Doll 66.50 Justin Doll0.00

43. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 285 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 72.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

2 233 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 69.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

3 215 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 68.50 Emma Swanson0.00

44. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 270 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 74.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

2 220 Once In Time Justin Mueller 73.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

3T 207 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 71.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

3T 255 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 71.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

5 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 70.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

6 253 RWS Sweet Gracie Brandon Pribula 66.00 Hannah Arbogast0.00

7 267 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 60.00 Rodney Rivard0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August HS#1 (8/12/2021-8/15/2021)

40. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 208 Top Notch Boon Erin Heim 72.00 Erin Heim$107.81 0.00

2 212 JMP Lenas Lil Kitty Justin Doll 68.00 Justin Doll$64.69 0.00

3 213 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 65.00 Justin Doll$43.13 0.00

4 241 Boss Madonna Michael Leach 64.00 Michael Leach0.00

5 247 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 63.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

41. NRCHA NPFL: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Boxing) Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 210 Smooth Talkin Jay Amber Haglin 70.00 Jennifer Booge0.00

2 275 Wild Crystal Chic Mike Steffensen 68.00 Mike Steffensen0.00

3 245 Bet Shes A Delight Kristy McKinney 66.00 Kristy McKinney0.00

4 249 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 65.00 Meghan Moran0.00

5 240 Allmyexsliveintx Scott Hill 60.00 Scott Hill0.00

42. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 215 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 72.00 Emma Swanson$114.38 0.00

2 211 JMP Snappin Kitty Justin Doll 71.00 Justin Doll$68.63 0.00

3T 277 Hesa Red Cat Ben Stage 70.00 Allison Stage$22.88 0.00

3T 285 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 70.00 Deborah A Matko$22.88 0.00

5 222 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 69.00 Keri Plude0.00

6 233 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 67.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

43. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 215 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 72.00 Emma Swanson0.00

2 285 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 70.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

3 233 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 67.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

44. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 270 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 72.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

2 207 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 68.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

3 220 Once In Time Justin Mueller 68.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

4 253 RWS Sweet Gracie Brandon Pribula 67.50 Hannah Arbogast0.00

5 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 67.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

6 255 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 66.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

7 267 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 62.00 Rodney Rivard0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August HS#1 (8/12/2021-8/15/2021)

40. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 208 Top Notch Boon Erin Heim 209.00 Erin Heim$754.69 0.00

2 213 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 202.00 Justin Doll$452.81 0.00

3 212 JMP Lenas Lil Kitty Justin Doll 195.00 Justin Doll$301.88 0.00

4 247 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 191.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

5 241 Boss Madonna Michael Leach 135.00 Michael Leach0.00

41. NRCHA NPFL: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Boxing) Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 210 Smooth Talkin Jay Amber Haglin 210.50 Jennifer Booge$437.50 0.00

2 245 Bet Shes A Delight Kristy McKinney 210.00 Kristy McKinney$262.50 0.00

3 249 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 191.50 Meghan Moran$175.00 0.00

4 275 Wild Crystal Chic Mike Steffensen 141.00 Mike Steffensen0.00

5 240 Allmyexsliveintx Scott Hill 60.00 Scott Hill0.00

42. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 277 Hesa Red Cat Ben Stage 213.00 Allison Stage$800.63 0.00

2 215 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 211.00 Emma Swanson$480.38 0.00

3 285 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 210.50 Deborah A Matko$320.25 0.00

4 211 JMP Snappin Kitty Justin Doll 207.50 Justin Doll0.00

5 233 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 206.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

6 222 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 206.00 Keri Plude0.00

43. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 215 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 211.00 Emma Swanson$618.75 0.00

2 285 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 210.50 Deborah A Matko$412.50 0.00

3 233 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 206.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

44. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby Go: C - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 270 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 215.00 Lisa C Reiter$410.00 0.00

2 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 209.50 Nancy J Winkelman$307.50 0.00

3 255 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 206.50 Jenna Folkedahl$205.00 0.00

4 220 Once In Time Justin Mueller 202.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$102.50 0.00

5 267 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 192.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

6 207 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 139.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

7 253 RWS Sweet Gracie Brandon Pribula 133.50 Hannah Arbogast0.00



















Show #914304: NCRCHA August VRH (8/12/2021-8/15/2021)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 226 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 75.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar$70.00 0.00

2T 258 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 73.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris$35.00 0.00

2T 265 LRR Roosters Charisma Ashley Seifert 73.00 Ashley Mork$35.00 0.00

2T 202 Pauls Little Nic Billy Yoder 73.00 Sabine B Hartmann$35.00 0.00

5 296 Gunnabeapopstar Lance Scheffel 72.50 DAWN CASEY0.00

6 259 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 71.50 Kris Klingman0.00

7 206 Starlit Pixie Travis Bruce 69.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 259 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 74.50 Kris Klingman$90.00 0.00

2 242 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 73.50 Anna Lotts$67.50 0.00

3 223 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 73.00 Keri Plude$45.00 0.00

4 265 LRR Roosters Charisma Ashley Seifert 72.50 Ashley Mork$22.50 0.00

5 226 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 71.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

6 258 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 70.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

7 228 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 70.00 Katie Naylor0.00

8 201 Short On Whiskey Sabine B Hartmann 69.00 Sabine B Hartmann0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 252 Kits Little Hickory Kira Lee 71.50 Randy Amans$20.00 0.00

2 205 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 68.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August HS#1 (8/12/2021-8/15/2021)

33. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 257 HVQ Manzanita Bill Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Brent Johnson$108.00 0.00

2 284 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Susan M Nash$81.00 0.00

3 221 Kachina Doll John McGreal 70.00 Lynne Mary McGreal$54.00 0.00

4 219 Sanna Clara John McGreal 69.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$27.00 0.00

5 282 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 66.00 Steve Heim0.00

6 256 Smart Metal Cat Riley David Willumsen 65.50 Glenn Oelke0.00

7 286 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 65.00 0.00

8 251 The Rey Feather Billy Yoder 64.50 Michelle Henrichs0.00

9 220 Once In Time John McGreal 63.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

34. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 245 Bet Shes A Delight Kristy McKinney 73.00 Kristy McKinney$96.00 0.00

2 238 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall 72.00 Catelyn Hall$72.00 0.00

3T 297 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 70.00 Codi Jo Christianson$36.00 0.00

3T 271 Spoonful Of Hope Shari Hensley 70.00 Shari Hensley$36.00 0.00

5 260 Smartascat David A Albrecht 69.00 David A Albrecht0.00

6 220 Once In Time Justin Mueller 65.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

7 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 62.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

8 266 Watchin From Heaven Katherine R Knutson 60.00 Katherine R Knutson0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August HS#1 (8/12/2021-8/15/2021)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 298 Shiny Lil Diamond Riley David Willumsen 140.50 Joan M Wilson$620.00 0.00

2 292 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 139.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 298 Shiny Lil Diamond Riley David Willumsen 140.50 Joan M Wilson$108.00 0.00

2 219 Sanna Clara John McGreal 140.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$72.00 0.00

3 278 Hes A Leap Of Faith Samantha Gallentine 139.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 209 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 140.50 Nancy J Winkelman$271.50 0.00

2 258 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 70.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris$181.00 0.00

3 294 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 69.00 Kristine Getzie0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 270 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 132.50 Lisa C Reiter$91.25 0.00

105. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 282 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Steve Heim$150.00 0.00

2 284 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 139.00 Susan M Nash$90.00 0.00

3 288 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 138.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe$60.00 0.00

4 220 Once In Time John McGreal 137.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5 293 Eaf Hesa On Time Lance Scheffel 134.50 Jill Nash0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 219 Sanna Clara John McGreal 140.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller1.00

2 292 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 139.50 Lance Scheffel0.50

3 270 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 132.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 294 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 69.00 Kristine Getzie0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 242 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 142.00 Anna Lotts$50.00 0.00

2 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 139.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$30.00 0.00

3 207 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 137.00 Karen Radermacher$20.00 0.00

4 245 Bet Shes A Delight Kristy McKinney 71.00 Kristy McKinney0.00

5 226 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 70.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 257 HVQ Manzanita Bill Riley David Willumsen 141.50 Brent Johnson$64.00 10.00

2 291 EAF LIL Red Corvett Lance Scheffel 138.50 Eleanor Hamilton$48.00 8.00

3 256 Smart Metal Cat Riley David Willumsen 134.00 Glenn Oelke$32.00 6.00

4 211 JMP Snappin Kitty Justin Doll 130.50 Justin Doll$16.00 4.00

5 220 Once In Time Justin Mueller 130.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller2.00

6 299 JMP Smart Lil Badger Samantha Gallentine 65.00 Justin Doll1.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $150.00)



Show #912589: NCRCHA August HS#1 (8/12/2021-8/15/2021)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 203 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 143.00 Morgan Penlerick$255.00 0.00

2 788 Graceahick James E Wilson 142.50 James E Wilson$153.00 0.00

3T 291 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 141.00 Eleanor Hamilton$51.00 0.00

3T 235 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 141.00 Emily Saffert$51.00 0.00

5 223 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 140.00 Keri Plude0.00

6 269 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 133.00 Shannon Meron0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 203 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 143.00 Morgan Penlerick$129.00 0.00

2T 291 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 141.00 Eleanor Hamilton$43.00 0.00

2T 235 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 141.00 Emily Saffert$43.00 0.00

4 223 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 140.00 Keri Plude0.00

111. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 203 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 143.00 Morgan Penlerick$104.25 0.00

2T 291 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 141.00 Eleanor Hamilton$34.75 0.00

2T 235 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 141.00 Emily Saffert$34.75 0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 248 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 131.00 Stephen L Stix$91.25 0.00

117. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 297 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 144.00 Codi Jo Christianson$111.00 0.00

2 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 141.50 Nancy J Winkelman$74.00 0.00

3 225 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 140.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

4 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 134.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

118. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited Go: C - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 239 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 147.00 Catelyn Hall$128.00 0.00

2 297 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 144.00 Codi Jo Christianson$96.00 0.00

3 242 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 142.50 Anna Lotts$64.00 0.00

4T 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 141.50 Nancy J Winkelman$16.00 0.00

4T 228 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 141.50 Katie Naylor$16.00 0.00

6 225 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 140.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

7 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 134.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

8 258 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 74.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

9 204 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 73.00 Tonia Healy0.00

119. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited Go: C - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 239 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 147.00 Catelyn Hall$132.00 10.00

2 207 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 144.50 Karen Radermacher$110.00 8.00

3 242 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 142.50 Anna Lotts$88.00 6.00

4 225 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 140.00 Jenni Gillette$66.00 4.00

5 259 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 137.00 Kris Klingman$44.00 2.00

6 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 134.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller1.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August HS#1 (8/12/2021-8/15/2021)

7 226 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 132.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar1.00

8 204 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 73.00 Tonia Healy1.00

9 230 Dont Have To Try Beth Peer 64.00 Beth Peer1.00

10 246 Boons N Berries John Houston 63.00 John Houston1.00

120. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 141.50 Nancy J Winkelman$90.00 0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 297 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 144.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

2 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 134.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 227 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 142.50 Katie Naylor$20.00 10.00

2 205 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 136.50 Ingrid L Bruce8.00

123. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 295 Very Smart De Light Isabelle Scheffel 136.50 Hailey Saffert$50.00 0.00

2 219 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 73.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

124. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 295 Very Smart De Light Isabelle Scheffel 136.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

2 219 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 73.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

127. NRCHA YB: Youth Cow Horse Fence Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 252 Kits Little Hickory Kira Lee 140.50 Randy Amans$40.00 0.00

129. NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 136.55 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$50.00 0.00

2 225 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 136.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 226 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 141.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar8.00

2 255 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 140.50 Jenna Folkedahl6.00

3 217 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 138.00 Elisabeth Gnitka4.00

4 246 Boons N Berries John Houston 137.50 John Houston2.00

5T 227 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 134.50 Katie Naylor1.00

5T 268 BB Sheza Sis Erin Richardson 134.50 Erin Richardson1.00

7 214 Corona With Lime Rachel Bromen 131.00 Rachel Bromen1.00

8 230 Dont Have To Try Beth Peer 70.00 Beth Peer1.00

9 723 HPM Stylish Cat Ashley N Smith 69.00 Ashley N Smith1.00



Show #912591: NCRCHA August HS#2 (8/13/2021-8/15/2021)

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 2  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 292 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 143.00 Lance Scheffel$620.00 0.00

2 219 Sanna Clara John McGreal 69.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Hes A Leap Of Faith Samantha Gallentine 142.00 Cindy Lapointe$108.00 0.00

2 252 Kits Little Hickory Billy Yoder 134.50 Randy Amans$72.00 0.00

3 219 Sanna Clara John McGreal 69.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 209 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$271.50 0.00

2 294 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 139.50 Kristine Getzie$181.00 0.00

3 258 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 136.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 270 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 143.50 Lisa C Reiter$91.25 0.00

NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 282 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 145.00 Steve Heim$180.00 0.00

2 220 Once In Time John McGreal 143.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$108.00 0.00

3T 293 Eaf Hesa On Time Lance Scheffel 142.50 Jill Nash$36.00 0.00

3T 284 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 142.50 Susan M Nash$36.00 0.00

5 299 JMP Smart Lil Badger Samantha Gallentine 123.50 Justin Doll0.00

6 288 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 64.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 270 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 143.50 Lisa C Reiter0.50

2 292 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 143.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

3 294 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 139.50 Kristine Getzie0.00

4 219 Sanna Clara John McGreal 69.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 275 Wild Crystal Chic Mike Steffensen 139.50 Mike Steffensen$52.50 0.00

2 228 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 138.50 Katie Naylor$31.50 0.00

3 204 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 135.00 Tonia Healy$21.00 0.00

4 206 Starlit Pixie Travis Bruce 130.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

5 205 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 124.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

6 253 RWS Sweet Gracie Brandon Pribula 71.50 Hannah Arbogast0.00

NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 235 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.50 Emily Saffert$56.00 10.00

2 782 Cantankerous Kitty Samantha Gallentine 142.50$42.00 8.00

3 288 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 134.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe$28.00 6.00

4 294 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 128.50 Kristine Getzie$14.00 4.00

5 222 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 65.00 Keri Plude2.00
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6T 248 Wright On Rey Sarah Henk 63.50 Stephen L Stix0.50

6T 215 Outskirts Of Heaven Ryan Gallentine 63.50 Emma Swanson0.50

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 203 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 146.00 Morgan Penlerick$225.00 0.00

2 223 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 144.50 Keri Plude$135.00 0.00

3 235 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.50 Emily Saffert$90.00 0.00

4 269 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 138.00 Shannon Meron0.00

5 291 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 71.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 203 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 146.00 Morgan Penlerick$129.00 0.00

2 223 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 144.50 Keri Plude$86.00 0.00

3 235 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 291 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 71.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 203 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 146.00 Morgan Penlerick$104.25 0.00

2 235 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.50 Emily Saffert$69.50 0.00

3 291 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 71.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 291 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 71.50 Eleanor Hamilton$45.00 0.00

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 248 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 136.50 Stephen L Stix$91.25 0.00

NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 141.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$111.00 0.00

2T 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 139.00 Nancy J Winkelman$37.00 0.00

2T 297 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 139.00 Codi Jo Christianson$37.00 0.00

4 225 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited Go: C - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 242 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 146.50 Anna Lotts$128.00 0.00

2 239 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 143.50 Catelyn Hall$96.00 0.00

3 258 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 142.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris$64.00 0.00

4 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 141.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$32.00 0.00

5 204 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 140.00 Tonia Healy0.00

6T 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 139.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

6T 228 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 139.00 Katie Naylor0.00

6T 297 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 139.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

9 225 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited Go: C - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 242 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 146.50 Anna Lotts$132.00 10.00
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2 239 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 143.50 Catelyn Hall$110.00 8.00

3 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 141.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$88.00 6.00

4 204 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 140.00 Tonia Healy$66.00 4.00

5T 230 Dont Have To Try Beth Peer 138.50 Beth Peer$22.00 1.50

5T 225 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette$22.00 1.50

7 226 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 137.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar1.00

8 246 Boons N Berries John Houston 136.50 John Houston1.00

9 207 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 132.00 Karen Radermacher1.00

10 217 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 131.50 Elisabeth Gnitka1.00

11 250 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran 71.00 The University Of Findlay1.00

NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 209 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 139.00 Nancy J Winkelman$45.00 0.00

AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 297 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 139.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 227 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 145.00 Katie Naylor$18.00 10.00

2 205 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 143.00 Ingrid L Bruce$12.00 8.00

3 206 Starlit Pixie Sigrid Bruce 134.00 Ingrid L Bruce6.00

NRCHA YL: Youth Limited Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 267 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 139.00 Rodney Rivard$45.00 0.00

2 219 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 138.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$30.00 0.00

3 295 Very Smart De Light Isabelle Scheffel 138.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 219 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 138.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

2 295 Very Smart De Light Isabelle Scheffel 138.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 219 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 139.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$50.00 0.00

2 225 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 131.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 246 Boons N Berries John Houston 138.00 John Houston8.00

2T 230 Dont Have To Try Beth Peer 136.50 Beth Peer5.00

2T 217 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 136.50 Elisabeth Gnitka5.00

4 226 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 132.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar2.00

5 268 BB Sheza Sis Erin Richardson 131.50 Erin Richardson1.00

6 227 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 128.00 Katie Naylor1.00

7 723 HPM Stylish Cat Ashley N Smith 127.50 Ashley N Smith1.00

8 255 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 72.00 Jenna Folkedahl1.00

9 214 Corona With Lime Rachel Bromen 68.00 Rachel Bromen1.00
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